Bury St Edmunds - player stats

Name
Zbynek Strela
Steve Lovell
Stephen W Ruthen

Sergejs Starodubcevs

Sam Harrison
Rosie Smith
Robert L Jones
Richard Myhill
Rich Yates

Raf Calumpiano
Peter Newton
Paul Harrison
Oliver Ferris

Nikolay Starodubcevs-Snaiders

Mark Webb

Mark R Le-Vine
Mark Heffer
Lenny Horn
Lawrence Garside
Laurie Pott
Laureano Garcia
Judith Heffer

Josh Bewsey-Holden

Joseph Penhaligan
John A Feavyour
Jerry Bowman
Jan Balogh

James Pack
Jaden Jermy

Hugo Smith
George Robinson
Emile Kosviner
Danny Harrison
Daniel Pugh
Chris Clarke
Brian Crockett
Barry Allen
Austin Rohlman
Anthony Taylor
Andrew Shephard
Andrew Kisliakov

Score Games Percentage
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43102
5151
5116
77985
71450
6369
5113
5134
99719
18678
43100
99935
70986
77279
43104
5133
19070
77118
55637
5124
5152
19069
85528
77111
5109
94044
15275
6367
5171
5136
43101
5146
67522
15271
94045
90934
107082
94047
5179
5126
99718



Name Score Games Percentage

Andrew ] Donnelly 1 1 100 5129
Alan Watkins 1% 3 50 5120
Alan Raybould 0 2 0 99878
Alan B Merry 2 4 50 5139



